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MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS 

BUREAU OF PROFESSIONAL LICENSING 

DISCIPLINARY ACTION REPORT 

Orders served from 5/7/2018 through 5/11/2018 
 

Name/Profession 

 
Dentistry 

License Number Effective Date/Action Basis for Action 

Kortne Lee Grose, R.D.H. 

Saranac, MI 

29-02-011820 05/06/2018 

Probation 

Fine Imposed 

Failure to Meet Cont. Ed. 

Requirements 

Dentistry 

Jonathan Carl Harroff, 

 

29-01-015774 

 

06/09/2018 

 

Technical Violation of the Michigan 

D.D.S 

Edwardsburg, MI 

 Revoked  

Fine Imposed 

PHC 

 
Dentistry 

Thomas C Neumeier, D.D.S. 

 
 

29-01-008867 

 
 

06/09/2018 

 
 

Order Violation 

Menominee, MI  Revoked  

Fine Imposed 

 

Dentistry 

Sarah Terese Saunders, 

 

29-02-016113 

 

05/03/2018 

 

Failure to Meet Cont. Ed. 

R.D.H. 

Flint, MI 

 Probation 

Fine Imposed 

Requirements 

 
Dentistry 

Richard Craig Stevens, 

 
 
29-01-015389 

 
 

06/09/2018 

 
 
Order Violation 

D.D.S 

Milford, MI 

 Revoked  

Fine Imposed 

 

Nursing 

Kelly Marie Covelli, R.N. 

Brownstown, MI 

 
47-04-255043 

 

05/09/2018 

Summary Suspension 

Dissolved 

 

Nursing 

Ashley Nan Hill, L.P.N. 

Comstock Park, MI 

 
47-03-107501 

 

05/09/2018 

Summary Suspension 

 
Impaired Conduct, Practice or 
Condition 
Substance Use Disorder 
Mental/Physical Inability to Practice 
Order Violation 

 
Pharmacy 

Shelly Adaire Hunt, Ph.T. 

Kalamazoo, MI 

 
 

53-03-020033 

 
 

05/11/2018 
Summary Suspension 

 
 

Negligence – Impaired Conduct, 
Practice or Condition 

 
Pharmacy 

Seaway Pharmacy 

Taylor, MI 

 
 

53-15-034932 
CS Facility 

 
 

05/10/2018 
Summary Suspension 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 

Technical Violation of Article 7 
Technical Violation of the Michigan 
PHC 
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Name/Profession 

 
Pharmacy 

License Number Effective Date/Action Basis for Action 

Hani Mohamad Zaher, 

R.Ph. 

Dearborn, MI 

53-02-026799 05/10/2018 

Summary Suspension 

Negligence – Impaired Conduct, 
Practice or Condition 
Incompetence 

Technical Violation of Article 7 

   Technical Violation of the Michigan 

   PHC 

Psychology 

Erin Colleen Wynn, L.L.P., 

 
63-01-015822 

 
05/07/2018 

 
Negligence - Incompetence 

Educ. Ltd. 

Chesterfield, MI 

 Limited / Restricted 

Probation 

Fine Imposed 

Lack of Good Moral Character 

Practice Outside Scope of License 

Unprofessional Conduct 

Technical Violation of the 

Michigan PHC 

Respiratory Care 

Patricia Ann McBride-Jordan, 

R.T. 

Saint Claire Shores, MI 

 
44-01-003595 

 

06/03/2018 

Probation 

Fine Imposed 

 

Negligence - Incompetence 

Respiratory Care 
Jeffrey Lawrence Oaks, R.T. 
Lansing, MI 

 
44-01-006332 

 
06/03/2018 
Suspended 
Fine Imposed 

 
Criminal Conviction – Alcohol 
Related 
Failure to Report/Comply 

Respiratory Care 
Jean Frances Wade, R.T. 
Ypsilanti, MI 

 
44-01-003879 

 
05/04/2018 
Permanently 
Surrendered 

 
Negligence – Incompetence 
Lack of Good Moral Character 

Social Work 

Gricelda Rainelle Ramsey, 

 
68-01-086440 

 
05/04/2018 

 
Failure to Meet Cont. Ed. 

L.M.S.W. 

Farmington Hills, MI 

 Probation 

Fine Imposed 

Requirements 

 

Date Submitted: 5/31/2018 

   

 

**Final administrative disciplinary action is subject to judicial review. 

Copies of disciplinary documents other than nursing can be obtained at www.michigan.gov/verifylicense.  

Nursing Information can be found at www.michigan.gov/MiPlus. 

 
To obtain a copy of disciplinary documents pertaining to a specific health professional that is not posted to the 

Verify a License web site; please submit a request in writing to Michigan Department of Licensing and Regulatory 

Affairs, Freedom of Information Coordinator at LARAFOIAInfo@michigan.gov 
 

Disciplinary Action Reports can be obtained from our Website: <http://www.michigan.gov/healthlicense>. 
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